CBO’S PANEL OF ECONOMIC ADVISERS
AGENDA FOR NOVEMBER 13, 2015

Congressional Budget Office
Ford House Office Building
2" & D Streets, SW
Room 483 (4™ Floor)
Washington, DC 20515

8:30 a.m.

9:00

9:05

10:45

11:00

12:15 p.m.

12:30

12:45
1:15

1:30

2:30

3:30

Continental Breakfast and
Conversation with CBO Staff

Welcome

Wage Inequality

BREAK

Secular Stagnation

BREAK - PICK UP LUNCH

Working Lunch: Staff Forecast

Discussion of Staff Forecast
BREAK

Inflation Outlook

Global Economic Outlook

ADJOURN

Keith Hall, Director, CBO

Dale Jorgenson, Harvard University

Lawrence Katz, Harvard University

Valerie Ramey, University of California,
San Diego

Lawrence Summers, Harvard University
N. Gregory Mankiw, Harvard University

Robert Arnold, CBO

Troy Davig, Federal Reserve Bank
of Kansas City
Peter Hooper, Deutsche Bank

John Walker, Oxford Economics



