CBO'S PANEL OF ECONOMIC ADVISERS AGENDA FOR NOVEMBER 13, 2015

Congressional Budget Office Ford House Office Building 2nd & D Streets, SW Room 483 (4th Floor) Washington, DC 20515

8:30 a.m.	Continental Breakfast and Conversation with CBO Staff	
9:00	Welcome	Keith Hall, <i>Director, CBO</i>
9:05	Wage Inequality	Dale Jorgenson, Harvard University Lawrence Katz, Harvard University Valerie Ramey, University of California, San Diego
10:45	BREAK	
11:00	Secular Stagnation	Lawrence Summers, <i>Harvard University</i> N. Gregory Mankiw, <i>Harvard University</i>
12:15 p.m.	BREAK - PICK UP LUNCH	
12:30	Working Lunch: Staff Forecast	Robert Arnold, CBO
12:45	Discussion of Staff Forecast	
1:15	BREAK	
1:30	Inflation Outlook	Troy Davig, Federal Reserve Bank of Kansas City Peter Hooper, Deutsche Bank
2:30	Global Economic Outlook	John Walker, Oxford Economics
3:30	ADJOURN	